P1400003762

(Re	equestor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
- PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(B u	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000258370890

04/15/14--01008--020 **78.75

14 APR 28 PH 4: 17
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF FLORING

1114-11114 (100) 4/29

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

$_{\mathrm{SUBJECT:}}$ GROUP SOLUTIONS MIAMI COMPANY

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

nclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00	\$78.75	□ \$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PV RECUIRED

FROM:	RICARDO MOREIRA CESAR
	Name (Printed or typed)
	1001 NW 45 ST # 06
	Address
	POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064
	City, State & Zip
	305-834-5734
	Daytime Telephone number
	ninigroth4@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
	E-man address. (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



April 16, 2014

RICARDO MOREIRA CESAR 1001 NW 45 ST., #06 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

SUBJECT: GROUP SOLUTIONS MIAMI COMPANY

Ref. Number: W14000024248

We have received your document for GROUP SOLUTIONS MIAMI COMPANY and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 314A00008213

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE I NA name of the corpor	INCIPAL OFFICE				
001 NW 45	Principal <u>street</u> address ST # 06	SAM	Mailing address, if different	ent is:	
	BEACH, FL - 33064	OAIVI	<u> </u>	PAG F	
JIVIF ANO L	DLACT, 1 L - 33004			CART R	
<u> </u>				ASSEI AMA AMA	
TICLE III PUT purpose for which	RPOSE the corporation is organized is:	S AND TRA	ANSPORTATIO		É -
				ORLE	<u>ت</u>
				→	
				-	
•					
			·		
		- , , =			
TICLE IV SH	ARES of stock is:				
TICLE IV SH number of shares of	ARES of stock is:				
number of shares of	of stock is:	YORS	DDECIDENT		
number of shares of	of stock is:	ORS Name and Title			
number of shares of	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		_{e:} PRESIDENT SAME		
number of shares of the shares of the shares of the share and Title of the share and Title of the shares of the sh	of stock is:	Name and Titl Address:	е		
number of shares of the shares of the shares of the share and Title of the share and Title of the shares of the sh	of stock is: 2 ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: RICARDO M. CESAR 1001 NW 45 ST # 06	Name and Titl Address:	е		
number of shares of the shares of the shares of the share and Tite Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: RICARDO M. CESAR 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F 33064	Name and Titl Address:	SAME		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT RICARDO M. CESAR 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F 33064 e: MERCIA A. DA CUNHA	Name and Titl Address: Name and Titl Name and Titl	е		
number of shares of the shares of the shares of the share and Tite Address	TITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT RICARDO M. CESAR 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F 33064 MERCIA A. DA CUNHA 1001 NW 45 ST # 06	Name and Titl Address: Name and Titl Address: Address:	SAME		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT RICARDO M. CESAR 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F 33064 e: MERCIA A. DA CUNH/ 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F	Name and Titl Address: Name and Titl Address: Address:	SAME		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT RICARDO M. CESAR 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F 33064 MERCIA A. DA CUNHA 1001 NW 45 ST # 06	Name and Titl Address: Name and Titl Address: Address:	SAME		
number of shares of the shares	TITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT RICARDO M. CESAR 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F 33064 e: MERCIA A. DA CUNH/ 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F 33064	Name and Titl Address: Name and Titl A Name and Titl Address: L	SAME		
number of shares of the shares	TITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT RICARDO M. CESAR 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F 33064 e: MERCIA A. DA CUNH/ 1001 NW 45 ST # 06 POMPANO BEACH, F	Name and Titl Address: Name and Titl Address: Name and Titl Name and Titl	SAME		

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and Fle Name:	REGISTERED AGENT Orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of NINI MENDES	the registered agent is:	FILED 14 APR 28 PM 4: 17 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE. FLORI
Address:	27 NW 45 AVE # 111		Fr.S
	DEERFIELD BEACH, FL - 33442		ORIDA 17
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	NINI MENDES		
Address:	27 NW 45 AVE # 111		
	DEERFIELD BEACH, FL - 33442		
Having been nam this certificate, I a	ned as registered agent to accept service of process om familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	istered agent and agree to act i	on at the place designated in in this capacity
-	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this document to the L	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are pepartment of State constitutes a third degree felong Regained Signature/Incorporator	true. I am aware that the fals	e information submitted in a F.S.
	Reguired Signature/Incorporator		Date